
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CLG Funding Approvals Process 149 days Mon 08/06/09 Thu 31/12/09

2 Prepare UES Proposal 2 mons Mon 08/06/09 Fri 31/07/09

3 Submission of UES Proposal to CLG 0 days Fri 31/07/09 Fri 31/07/09

4 CLG Proposal Evaluation 2 mons Mon 03/08/09 Fri 25/09/09

5 CLG Funding Decision 0 days Fri 25/09/09 Fri 25/09/09

6 Legal Agreements 3.2 mons Mon 05/10/09 Thu 31/12/09

7 YNW Area Action Plan (AAP) 530 days Mon 08/06/09 Fri 17/06/11

8 Preparation of Preferred Options Document 8.5 mons Mon 08/06/09 Fri 29/01/10

9 Consultation on Preferred Option(s) 2 mons Mon 01/02/10 Fri 26/03/10

10 Prepare AAP Document (inc reporting) in line with Core
Strategy

7 mons Mon 29/03/10 Fri 08/10/10

11 Consultation on AAP Document 2 mons Mon 11/10/10 Fri 03/12/10

12 Submission of AAP Document 0 days Mon 03/01/11 Mon 03/01/11

13 Examination in Public and Inspector reporting 6 mons Mon 03/01/11 Fri 17/06/11

14 Adoption of AAP Document 0 days Fri 17/06/11 Fri 17/06/11

15 UES Planning 606 days Wed 06/05/09 Thu 01/09/11

16 Eco feasibility studies 326 days Mon 05/10/09 Mon 03/01/11

17 Site investigations 128 days Wed 06/05/09 Fri 30/10/09

18 Masterplanning of BS Site 15 mons Wed 06/05/09 Tue 29/06/10

19 Initial consultation on Masterplan 2.7 mons Thu 15/04/10 Tue 29/06/10

20 Detailed Design Phase 1 Project 12.8 mons Mon 11/01/10 Mon 03/01/11

21 Prepare Environmental Impact Assessment 7.5 mons Mon 07/06/10 Fri 31/12/10

22 Preparation of planning applications including
preapplication consultation

150 days Mon 07/06/10 Fri 31/12/10

23 Submission of planning application 0 days Mon 03/01/11 Mon 03/01/11

24 Determination  period for planning application 6 mons Tue 04/01/11 Mon 20/06/11

25 Referral to Secretary of State/Final Approval 1.5 mons Tue 21/06/11 Mon 01/08/11

26 Planning Approval 0 days Thu 01/09/11 Thu 01/09/11

27 Phase 1 Development Process 645 days Mon 07/06/10 Fri 23/11/12

28 Developer Procurement Process 5 mons Mon 07/06/10 Fri 22/10/10

29 Obtain Statutory Approvals 5 mons Mon 07/06/10 Fri 22/10/10

30 Appoint Developer 3 mons Mon 01/11/10 Fri 21/01/11

31 Construction Mobilisation 3 mons Mon 03/10/11 Fri 23/12/11

32 Construction 12 mons Mon 26/12/11 Fri 23/11/12

33 Phase 1 Completion 0 days Fri 23/11/12 Fri 23/11/12
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